
Preliminary
Team

CLASSEMENT
RANKING GIRLS

Trampoline

22nd EUROPEAN  TRA CHAMPIONSHIP
20 - 25.04.2010 ~ VARNA

KAGARTLITSJKI Vikt
KRASTEV Ivo
VOGT Andreas
HIERCK Jolanda
ZIERAU Bo

UKR
BUL
SUI
NED
DEN

LAVERGNE Lilian
WINTERLEITNER Ge

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5

D1
D2

BIERENFELD Gerda GERCJP

MEDA LuigiReserve

FRA
AUT

ITA

Rank Nat Name pass 2 TotalPass 1

1 BLR MAKSHTAREVA Sviatlana 181.80
LON Maryia
MASESAVA Valeryia

36.9026.80
33.3025.60
33.1025.80

KAZLOVA Lizaveta 7.4025.90

2 RUS KUNDIUS Irina 179.30
GLEBOVA Nadezhda *
VLADIMIRCHUK Yulia

36.0026.30
32.3026.80
33.2024.30

KORNETSKAYA Anna * 3.6024.70

3 FRA BARDY Solenn 179.20
LABROUSSE Lea
GIORDANO Emilie *

34.7027.10
34.0025.60
32.1025.70

KOHLER Leslie * 31.8025.50

4 SUI SCHERER Simone * 177.50
PETERHANS Mélanie
DIAS Meg

32.9026.70
32.5026.70
32.7026.00

CHILO Fanny * 20.2025.70

5 GBR CLARK Pamela 174.60
LEWIS Sophie *
SHORT Natasha

35.8025.70
32.5024.90
29.9025.50

CARTER Natasha * 25.1025.20

6 GER ADAM Leonie * 172.70
SZPAK Sarah *
SAUERLAND Johanna *

33.0026.10
31.6025.30
31.2025.50

MUELLER Silvia 7.0024.80
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Rank Nat Name pass 2 TotalPass 1

7 NED VAN DE VEN Suzanne 172.40
LIEFTING Denise *
POL Romee

32.4025.90
32.4025.60
30.7025.40

BLEKKING Carlijn 29.2024.20

8 GEO JANJGAVA Teona 170.50
GOGASHVILI Nana
KAKASHVILI Tamari *

31.6025.90
31.7025.40
31.4024.50

0.000.00

9 GRE POULOUKTSI Sofia 168.80
PASOULA Amalia
MITKIDOU Dafni

30.7025.90
31.7024.80
30.9023.50

SALAVRAKOU Sofia 32.004.00

10 BUL YORDANOVA Valeriya 161.30
TASHKOVA Stefani
PENEVA Mariela

33.0022.70
29.6023.00
28.7023.30

DELIAGOVA Reneta 6.5023.70

11 ESP JIMENEZ Paula * 157.40
ARTEAGA Jheymmy Tatya
CUERVA Anais

29.9023.80
29.4023.00
26.9023.60

TERRONES Maria * 3.6023.80

12 UKR MIRZINA Anastasiya 157.30
GOVOROVA Khrystyna *
TARNOVSKA Anna

35.6025.60
34.6023.90
10.6025.70

KLUCHNYK Diana * 10.5025.20

13 HUN DEMETER Enikö 154.30
SZABO Andrea *
SRAM Vivien

30.2022.80
29.2021.80
28.5021.80

XIONG Mai Lun 28.0021.80
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F I N A L S
T E A M

CLASSEMENT
RANKING GIRLS

Trampoline

22nd EUROPEAN  TRA CHAMPIONSHIP
20 - 25.04.2010 ~ VARNA

KAGARTLITSJKI Vikt
KRASTEV Ivo
VOGT Andreas
HIERCK Jolanda
ZIERAU Bo

UKR
BUL
SUI
NED
DEN

LAVERGNE Lilian
WINTERLEITNER Ge

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5

D1
D2

BIERENFELD Ger GERCJP

MEDA LuigiReserve

FRA
AUT

ITA

Rank Nat Name Tot Total

1 RUS KUNDIUS Irina 37.50
108.40GLEBOVA Nadezhda * 36.80

VLADIMIRCHUK Yulia 34.10
KORNETSKAYA Anna * 33.50

2 BLR MAKSHTAREVA Sviatla 37.00
105.40KAZLOVA Lizaveta 34.90

LON Maryia 33.50
MASESAVA Valeryia 33.50

3 GBR CARTER Natasha * 36.10
104.70CLARK Pamela 35.30

SHORT Natasha 33.30
LEWIS Sophie * 32.10

4 FRA BARDY Solenn 35.60
102.40LABROUSSE Lea 34.10

GIORDANO Emilie * 32.70
KOHLER Leslie * 13.90

5 SUI DIAS Meg 34.30
100.20PETERHANS Mélanie 33.30

CHILO Fanny * 32.60
SCHERER Simone * 31.60
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Preliminary
Individual

CLASSEMENT
RANKING MEN

SYNCHRO

22nd EUROPEAN TRA COMPETITION
20-25.04.2010 ~ VARNA

PAZOS Inmaculada
BOROVSKA Natalya
HEAMES Peter
MARTONOVA Andrea

ESP
UKR
GBR
SVK

SINYAKOVA Olga
SHULIKIN Vasili

RUS
BLR

KRASTEV Ivo BUL

E1
E2
E3
E4

D1
D2

DE JONGHE Joeri BELCJP

Reserve
KOLOZAKIS Evangelo GREaCJP

S1
S2
S3

Rank Last Name, Name / Nat E1 E2 E3 E4 S3 D R/Tot TotalS2S1 Pen

1 AZARYAN Sergey / MELNIK Mikhail

RUS
9.2 7.8 9.0 8.5 8.90 2.90 38.20 87.70
8.4 8.0 8.3 8.0 9.20 14.80 49.50

8.90
9.20

8.90
9.20

2 KAZAK Mikalai / MODZEL Viachaslau

BLR
9.0 8.5 9.2 8.8 8.90 2.70 38.30 85.70
7.7 6.9 7.9 6.8 8.70 15.40 47.40

8.90
8.70

8.90
8.70

3 TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz / ADAMCZYK Tomasz

POL
8.9 8.2 8.5 8.8 9.20 2.80 38.50 85.60
7.5 7.7 7.5 7.3 8.80 14.50 47.10

9.20
8.80

9.20
8.80

4 KOUHAR Aliaksei / SCHIR Loic

SUI
8.5 8.4 8.7 8.4 9.30 2.50 38.00 84.90
8.1 7.3 7.8 7.5 8.70 14.20 46.90

9.30
8.70

9.30
8.70

5 PINOL Mar / MUNOZ Jose Manuel

ESP
8.6 8.0 8.4 7.9 9.40 2.90 38.10 83.20
6.8 7.5 7.1 6.7 7.90 15.40 45.10

9.40
7.90

9.40
7.90

6 MARTINY Sebastien / PENNES Gregoire

FRA
8.9 9.2 8.9 9.1 9.30 2.90 39.50 83.00
8.3 8.0 8.3 8.1 8.50 10.10 43.50

9.30
8.50

9.30
8.50

7 KURITZ Karsten / GROMOWSKI Martin

GER
8.4 7.3 8.3 7.8 8.30 1.20 33.90 82.90
8.1 7.6 7.8 7.2 9.20 15.20 49.00

8.30
9.20

8.30
9.20

8 LUXON-PITKAMIN Dennis / STEHLIK Henrik

GER
8.4 9.0 8.6 8.9 8.80 2.80 37.90 82.00
7.4 8.0 7.8 7.7 6.80 15.00 44.10

8.80
6.80

8.80
6.80

9 KOVALEV Sergey / CHERNOIVANOV Evgeniy

RUS
8.1 7.5 8.4 7.2 8.20 1.50 33.50 81.00
8.1 7.5 7.8 7.5 8.50 15.20 47.50

8.20
8.50

8.20
8.50

10 IVANOV Yasen / SUHOV Plamen

BUL
8.3 7.3 8.3 8.3 8.60 2.90 36.70 77.90
7.4 7.1 7.4 7.0 7.70 11.30 41.20

8.60
7.70

8.60
7.70

11 CALERO Alvaro / RUIZ Alejandro

ESP
6.9 7.1 7.0 7.8 8.30 3.10 33.80 65.40
5.1 4.5 5.1 4.6 5.50 10.90 31.60

8.30
5.50

8.30
5.50

12 CHERNONOS Oleksandr / NIKITIN Yuriy

UKR
9.4 9.0 9.2 8.9 8.90 2.70 38.70 61.60
4.0 3.7 4.1 3.6 3.50 8.20 22.90

8.90
3.50

8.90
3.50

13 EHLERS Mads / ANDERSEN Christian

DEN
3.3 3.7 3.5 3.8 3.70 0.00 14.60 61.40
7.3 7.3 7.5 7.1 9.20 13.80 46.80

3.70
9.20

3.70
9.20

14 ASHHAB Naim / PELC Martin

CZE
5.4 4.6 5.2 4.9 5.50 1.50 22.60 58.30
5.9 5.9 5.8 5.6 6.90 10.20 35.70

5.50
6.90

5.50
6.90
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Rank Last Name, Name / Nat E1 E2 E3 E4 S3 D R/Tot TotalS2S1 Pen

15 PRISHEPOV Anton / ZHUKOVSKI Yauheu

BLR
5.1 5.0 5.3 5.4 5.30 0.00 21.00 55.00
5.5 5.4 5.3 5.1 6.20 10.90 34.00

5.30
6.20

5.30
6.20

16 GÖTSCHIN Orlando / GÖTSCHIN Fernando

NED
8.3 8.5 8.7 8.4 8.30 2.70 36.20 51.20
2.2 2.3 2.4 2.2 2.70 5.10 15.00

8.30
2.70

8.30
2.70

17 PRAEST Daniel / JENSEN Peter

DEN
9.1 8.5 9.2 8.8 9.00 2.70 38.60 48.60
1.6 1.3 1.6 1.4 1.80 3.40 10.00

9.00
1.80

9.00
1.80

18 CANNONE Flavio / ALOI Dario

ITA
8.2 8.3 8.2 8.3 7.70 2.90 34.80 43.90
1.5 1.7 1.5 1.6 1.40 3.20 9.10

7.70
1.40

7.70
1.40

19 PETKOV Aleksandar / ILIEV Dimitar

BUL
2.9 2.8 2.8 2.9 3.00 1.70 13.40 35.30
3.5 3.5 3.4 3.6 4.30 6.30 21.90

3.00
4.30

3.00
4.30
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Final EIGHT
Individual

CLASSEMENT
RANKING GIRLS

Trampoline

22nd EUROPEAN  TRA CHAMPIONSHIP
20 - 25.04.2010 ~ VARNA

KAGARTLITSJKI Vikt
KRASTEV Ivo
VOGT Andreas
HIERCK Jolanda
ZIERAU Bo

UKR
BUL
SUI
NED
DEN

LAVERGNE Lilian
WINTERLEITNER Ge

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5

D1
D2

BIERENFELD Gerda GERCJP

MEDA Luigi ITAReserve

Rank Name / Nat E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 D TotalPen R/Tot

1 MAKSHTAREVA Sviatlana *
BLR

9.0 8.6 9.0 9.1 8.8 0.00 26.80
7.9 8.1 7.8 8.1 7.5 13.10 36.90

63.70

2 KUNDIUS Irina
RUS

9.0 8.6 9.1 8.7 8.5 0.00 26.30
7.5 7.3 7.8 7.5 7.3 13.70 36.00

62.30

3 BARDY Solenn
FRA

9.2 9.1 9.1 8.9 8.9 0.00 27.10
7.9 8.1 8.0 8.1 7.9 10.70 34.70

61.80

4 CLARK Pamela
GBR

8.1 8.7 8.6 8.7 8.4 0.00 25.70
7.7 7.5 7.6 7.2 7.4 13.30 35.80

61.50

5 MIRZINA Anastasiya
UKR

8.7 8.7 8.2 8.5 8.4 0.00 25.60
7.8 7.9 7.8 8.0 7.9 12.00 35.60

61.20

6 LABROUSSE Lea
FRA

8.3 8.8 8.7 8.5 8.4 0.00 25.60
7.7 7.9 8.0 8.1 7.8 10.30 34.00

59.60

7 SCHERER Simone *
SUI

8.8 8.9 8.9 9.0 8.9 0.00 26.70
7.6 7.5 8.2 7.7 7.6 10.00 32.90

59.60

8 PETERHANS Mélanie
SUI

8.7 9.0 9.0 9.1 8.7 0.00 26.70
7.3 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 10.00 32.50

59.20
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Preliminary
Individual

CLASSEMENT
RANKING BOYS

Trampoline

22nd EUROPEAN  TRA CHAMPIONSHIP
20 - 25.04.2010 ~ VARNA

BIERENFELD Gerda
SHULIKIN Vasiliy
SINYAKOVA Olga
MARTONOVA Andre
VOGT Andreas

GER
BLR
RUS
SVK
SUI

HEAMES Peter
KOVACS Tamas

GBR
HUN

E1
E2
E3
E4
E5

D1
D2

VAN WETERING B NEDCJP

SARESIN Natalia ITAReserve

Rank Name / Nat E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 D R/Tot TotalPen

1 SATIN Oleksandr *
UKR

8.5 8.8 9.0 9.2 8.9 0.00 26.70
7.9 7.9 7.9 7.5 7.7 15.00 38.50

65.20

2 KOUTAVAS Apostolos *
GRE

8.4 9.0 8.8 9.0 8.5 0.00 26.30
7.8 8.0 8.0 7.6 7.7 14.60 38.10

64.40

3 TALSKIY Oleg *
RUS

8.9 8.8 8.7 8.6 8.4 0.00 26.10
8.0 7.6 7.7 7.2 7.5 15.20 38.00

64.10

4 AMANN Oliver *
GER

8.6 8.9 9.2 9.4 9.1 0.00 27.20
7.4 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.3 14.40 36.70

63.90

5 SMIRNOU Artsiom
BLR

8.7 8.8 8.9 8.4 8.5 0.00 26.00
8.3 8.2 7.8 7.8 7.7 13.10 36.90

62.90

6 RABTSAU Aleh *
BLR

8.7 8.8 8.7 8.7 8.7 0.00 26.10
7.9 8.0 7.7 7.6 7.9 13.10 36.60

62.70

7 BAILEY Nathan *
GBR

8.4 8.4 8.5 8.2 8.7 0.00 25.30
7.2 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.6 15.20 37.30

62.60

8 GORNYAK Andrey
RUS

8.8 8.5 8.5 8.1 8.6 0.00 25.60
7.5 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.5 13.70 36.30

61.90

9 HANCHAROU Uladzislau
BLR

8.6 9.0 9.1 8.9 9.0 0.00 26.90
7.0 7.6 7.6 7.2 7.2 12.80 34.80

61.70

10 FAIT Louis *
FRA

8.4 8.7 8.8 8.5 8.9 0.00 26.00
7.5 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.4 12.70 35.30

61.30

11 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur *
POL

8.4 8.4 8.5 8.5 8.6 0.00 25.10
7.0 7.1 7.1 7.1 7.2 14.20 35.50

60.60-0.3

12 JACKSON Philip
GBR

8.0 8.3 8.4 8.3 8.0 0.00 24.60
7.4 7.5 7.5 8.1 7.5 13.10 35.60

60.20

13 BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro *
UKR

8.8 8.6 8.8 9.0 8.7 0.00 26.30
6.9 7.3 7.5 7.4 6.9 12.00 33.60

59.90

14 TRATWAI Filip *
POL

8.1 8.3 8.4 8.2 8.0 0.00 24.60
7.3 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.5 12.90 34.60

59.20

15 DAVYDENKO Anton
UKR

8.0 8.4 8.7 8.0 7.7 0.00 24.40
7.6 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.4 11.80 34.50

58.90

16 SAWIDIS Nikolaos
GRE

8.0 8.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 0.00 25.20
6.8 6.9 7.0 7.0 7.2 12.60 33.50

58.70

22.04.10 16:57:12 Page 1 of 3



Rank Name / Nat E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 D R/Tot TotalPen

17 SIEGENTHALER David
SUI

8.2 8.3 8.7 8.9 8.4 0.00 25.40
6.5 6.7 6.9 6.8 6.7 12.70 32.90

58.30

18 DEBACKER Simon *
BEL

8.3 8.4 8.2 8.0 8.3 0.00 24.80
6.2 7.0 6.9 6.8 6.8 12.90 33.40

58.20

19 CALERA Fulgencio
ESP

8.3 8.5 8.4 8.0 8.4 0.00 25.10
7.2 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.5 11.20 33.00

58.10

20 VOGEL Fabian
GER

7.9 7.8 8.1 8.2 8.3 0.00 24.20
6.5 6.7 7.1 6.8 7.0 12.90 33.40

57.60

21 MESSATFA Redha *
FRA

8.3 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.7 0.00 24.80
5.6 6.5 6.1 6.3 6.1 14.20 32.70

57.50

22 TOPTIDIS Ioannis
GRE

7.8 8.2 8.4 7.4 7.8 0.00 23.80
7.4 7.5 7.7 7.2 7.4 11.30 33.60

57.40

23 RYALL Jason
GBR

7.8 7.9 8.1 8.1 8.0 0.00 24.00
6.6 6.9 6.9 7.1 6.6 12.70 33.10

57.10

24 ILIEV Georgi
BUL

7.6 8.3 8.2 8.4 7.8 0.00 24.30
6.2 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.4 13.50 32.70

57.00

25 BRIASOULIS Konstantinos
GRE

8.4 8.3 8.7 8.4 8.8 0.00 25.50
7.1 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.6 9.10 31.50

57.00

26 HERRMANN Tobias
SUI

7.8 8.1 8.3 8.4 8.7 0.00 24.80
6.1 5.9 6.4 6.2 6.4 13.20 31.90

56.70

27 VIVIANI Mikael
FRA

7.9 7.9 8.2 7.6 7.6 0.00 23.40
6.9 7.2 7.2 6.9 7.2 11.90 33.20

56.60

28 RANDRIANASOLO Cedric *
FRA

7.4 7.9 7.8 7.2 7.7 0.00 22.90
7.0 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.5 12.10 33.60

56.50

29 KRZEMIEN Tomasz
POL

7.7 7.8 8.3 8.1 8.2 0.00 24.10
7.0 6.9 7.0 6.9 6.9 11.60 32.40

56.50

30 DE GROOT Rutger *
NED

7.6 7.8 8.1 8.0 8.5 0.00 23.90
6.3 6.6 7.0 6.5 7.1 12.40 32.50

56.40

31 PEDERSEN Morten Renner *
DEN

8.0 8.0 7.7 8.6 7.7 0.00 23.70
6.5 6.5 6.7 7.0 7.0 12.30 32.50

56.20

32 CHOBOTARYOV Vladyslav
UKR

7.7 7.9 7.9 7.9 8.0 0.00 23.70
7.1 7.2 7.1 7.2 6.9 10.20 31.60

55.30

33 HANKOVICH Yauheni
BLR

8.0 8.2 8.2 7.9 7.8 0.00 24.10
6.5 6.5 6.7 6.4 6.2 11.70 31.10

55.20

34 RADEKOP Jochen *
GER

8.0 8.5 8.6 8.5 8.5 0.00 25.50
5.8 6.0 6.2 5.8 6.2 11.10 29.10

54.60

35 SECHER Andreas *
DEN

7.2 7.5 8.0 7.9 8.1 0.00 23.40
6.5 6.7 6.9 7.1 6.8 9.80 30.20

53.60

36 TRATWAI Piotr
POL

7.3 7.4 7.7 7.6 7.3 0.00 22.00
6.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.6 12.00 31.50

53.50-0.3

37 ROVIRA Daniel
ESP

7.5 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.7 0.00 23.30
6.5 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.6 10.40 29.90

53.20

38 MUTLU Gurkan *
TUR

7.1 7.4 7.3 7.6 7.2 0.00 21.90
6.6 6.4 6.7 6.3 6.4 11.70 31.10

53.00
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Rank Name / Nat E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 D R/Tot TotalPen

39 SULT Adam *
CZE

7.5 7.3 8.0 7.8 7.9 0.00 23.20
5.6 6.1 6.5 6.8 6.0 11.20 29.80

53.00

40 TITONE Leonardo *
ITA

7.7 8.0 8.2 7.8 8.1 0.00 23.90
6.0 6.2 6.4 6.0 6.2 10.50 28.90

52.80

41 NOZADZE Zurab
GEO

7.5 8.0 8.2 8.3 8.1 0.00 24.30
6.3 5.9 6.4 6.0 6.4 9.80 28.50

52.80

42 ISTVANFI Bence
HUN

6.9 7.3 7.3 7.1 7.3 0.00 21.70
6.7 6.8 7.2 7.0 7.5 9.20 30.20

51.90

43 TAGEL Tauno *
EST

7.4 7.3 7.7 7.5 7.8 0.00 22.60
6.1 5.9 5.8 6.4 6.1 10.50 28.60

51.20

44 BAUMELT Krystof *
CZE

7.4 7.7 7.7 7.2 7.6 0.00 22.70
5.5 5.7 5.9 5.8 6.1 10.80 28.20

50.90

45 VAN Antoan
BUL

7.4 7.3 7.8 7.7 7.6 0.00 22.70
5.9 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.0 9.60 27.90

50.60

46 YASHCHENKO Alexey *
RUS

5.1 5.2 5.1 5.2 5.0 0.00 15.40
6.5 6.7 6.9 7.0 6.6 14.80 35.00

50.40

47 DEWEERT Tim *
BEL

7.2 7.6 7.9 7.9 8.4 0.00 23.40
5.3 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.4 10.20 27.00

50.40

48 TOTH Fabian
HUN

6.6 6.8 6.8 6.7 7.3 0.00 20.30
6.4 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.6 9.60 29.00

49.30

49 TAKACS Adam
HUN

7.2 6.5 6.8 7.1 6.9 0.00 20.80
5.8 6.2 6.2 6.8 6.5 9.60 28.50

49.30

50 TORO Mate
HUN

6.5 7.1 7.0 7.1 7.2 0.00 21.20
6.6 6.8 6.8 6.4 6.8 7.80 28.00

49.20

51 HERANDEZ Angel
ESP

8.6 8.5 8.6 8.4 8.8 0.00 25.70
4.3 4.3 4.6 4.4 4.5 9.60 22.80

48.50

52 PALOMINO Guillermo
ESP

3.7 4.1 4.0 4.1 4.3 0.00 12.20
6.3 6.8 7.0 6.7 7.0 11.50 32.00

44.20

53 SPATT Martin *
AUT

7.6 8.2 8.6 8.1 8.5 0.00 24.80
3.5 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.7 7.10 17.90

42.70

54 ANGELOV Aleksandar
BUL

7.6 8.1 8.0 7.6 7.7 0.00 23.30
3.5 3.5 3.6 3.5 3.4 5.90 16.40

39.70

55 NADLER Rick *
GER

8.1 8.0 8.1 7.7 7.7 0.00 23.80
2.8 2.8 2.9 2.9 2.8 6.10 14.60

38.40

56 DOBROVOLSKIY Ilya *
RUS

8.0 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.2 0.00 24.70
1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.40 6.90

31.60

57 ZUTIKOV Dimitri *
GEO

7.2 7.4 7.4 7.8 7.6 0.00 22.40
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

22.40
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